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Quartz / Mineral Surfaces - Essentials
 Essentials Group 00

Essentials Group 02

Essentials Group 01 

Code
6270
3100
6141
2141

Code
4130
4141
6600
4600
4030
4120
1001

Code
5112
5115
1141
4004
5100
5143

Colour
Atlantic Salt
Jet Black
Ocean Foam
Snow

Colour
Clamshell
Misty Carrera
Nougat
Organic White
Pebble
Raven
Riverlet

Colour
Aterra Blanca
Calacatta Stillstorm
Pure White
Raw Concrete
Vanilla Noir
White Attica

Price Group
0
0
0
0

Price Group
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Price Group
2
2
2
2
2
2

UK Stock Thicknesses

20mm 30mm
✓*
✓
✓
✓

UK Stock Thicknesses

20mm 30mm
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

UK Stock Thicknesses

20mm 30mm
✓

✓†
✓
✓
✓
✓

UK Stock Size

Standard Jumbo
✓*
✓

✓**
✓

UK Stock Size

Standard Jumbo

UK Stock Size

Standard Jumbo
✓

✓†
✓

✓ **

UK Stocked Finish
Polished

Polished

Polished

Polished

UK Stocked Finish
Polished

Polished

Polished

Polished

Polished

Polished

Honed

UK Stocked Finish
Polished

Polished

Polished

Concrete

Polished

Polished

UK Stock

Caesarstone Mineral - low-silica

Caesarstone Crystaline Silica Free

✓
✓
✓
✓

✓*
✓
✓
✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓*
✓ ✓

✓*
✓*

✓*
✓

✓*
✓

✓
✓*
✓

✓ *

✓

✓
✓**
✓
✓
✓*

✓

✓

✓†

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

CSF
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Quartz / Mineral Surfaces - Premium
 

Premium Group 04

Premium Group 03

Premium Group 05

Code
6131
5116
5101
5151
4001
4601
6134
5000
4033
4230
5212
6338
1002

Code

4044

5110

5171

5810

5310

4011

5141

5121

6046

5003

4043

5113

5133

4023

Code
5131
5820
5140
5031
6313

Colour
Bianco Drift
Calacatta Nectar
Empira Black
Empira White
Fresh Concrete
Frozen Terra
Georgian Bluffs
London Grey
Rugged Concrete
Shitake
Taj Royale
Woodlands
Wyndigo

Colour
Calacatta Nuvo
Darcrest
Dreamy Carrara
Statuario Maximus
Turbine Grey

Colour

Airy Concrete

Alpine Mist

Arabetto

Black Tempal

Brillianza

Cloudburst Concrete

Frosty Carrina

Layalite

Moorland Fog

Piatra Grey

Primordia

Solenna

Symphony Grey

Topus Concrete

Price Group

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Price Group
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Price Group
5
5
5
5
5

UK Stock Thicknesses

20mm 30mm
✓

✓**
✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓*
✓

✓

✓

✓

UK Stock Thicknesses

20mm 30mm
✓

✓†
✓

✓

✓
✓

UK Stock Thicknesses

20mm 30mm
✓
✓

✓
✓
✓

UK Stock Size

Standard Jumbo
✓

✓

UK Stock Size

Standard Jumbo
✓

✓†
✓

✓

✓

UK Stock Size

Standard Jumbo
✓

UK Stocked Finish
Rough

Polished

Polished

Natural

Polished

Rough

Polished

Honed

Polished

Polished

Rough

Polished

Polished

Rough

UK Stocked Finish
Polished

Polished

Polished

Polished

Concrete

Concrete

Polished

Polished

Rough

Polished

Polished

Polished

Honed

UK Stocked Finish
Polished

Honed

Honed

Polished

Polished

UK Stock

Caesarstone Mineral - low-silica

Caesarstone Crystaline Silica Free

✓

✓

✓
✓
✓

✓

✓

✓
✓
✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓*
✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓†
✓

✓

✓
✓
✓*

✓

✓

✓
✓
✓

✓

✓

✓

✓ 

✓

✓*

✓

✓

✓*

✓

✓*

✓

✓

✓**
✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓
✓
✓
✓

✓
✓*
✓*

✓ 

✓**
✓**

✓ **

✓

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

CSF

LS

LS

LS

CSF

LS

LS

CSF



Key

5

Porcelain Surfaces 
Porcelain Group 01

Porcelain Group 03

Porcelain Group 02

Code
505

514

580

531

516

504

540

533

501

512

Code
544
503
510
508
581
507
543
506
542
550
502
511
513

Code
410
412
411
220
413
110

Colour
Auralux
Circa
Impermia
Isobellia
Lucillia
Marbannova
Marenstone
Mirabel
Mosstone
Silvax
Sleet
Smokestone
Striata

Colour

Archetta

Emprada

Fume

Libretta

Locura

Lumena

Monumental

Silverdrop

Snowdrift

Transcenda

Colour
Aluminous
Beige Ciment
Concrita
Magnate
White Ciment
Whitenna

Price Group
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Price Group

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Price Group
1
1
1
1
1
1

UK Stock Thicknesses

12mm 20mm

UK Stock Thicknesses

12mm 20mm

UK Stock Thicknesses

12mm 20mm

UK Stock Size

Standard
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

UK Stock Size

Standard
✓

UK Stock Size

Standard
✓
✓*
✓
✓*
✓
✓

UK Stocked Finish
Stone

Silk

Honed

Silk

Silk

Silk

Stone

Silk

Stone

Stone

Silk

Ultra-Rough

Ultra-Rough

UK Stocked Finish
Honed

Ultra-Rough

Honed

Honed

Honed

Honed

Ultra-Rough

Honed

Silk

Ultra-Rough

UK Stocked Finish
Ultra-Rough

Ultra-Rough

Ultra-Rough

Ultra-Rough

Ultra-Rough

Honed

UK Stock

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓*
✓*
✓
✓

✓
✓*
✓
✓*
✓
✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓
✓
✓
✓
✓*
✓*
✓
✓

✓


