Quartz / Mineral Surfaces - Essentials



Key

√ UK St

Caesarstone Mineral - low-silica

Caesarstone Crystaline Silica Free

Essentials Group 00

			UK Stock Thicknesses		UK Stock Size		
Code	Colour	Price Group	20mm	30mm	Standard	Jumbo	UK Stocked Finish
6270	Atlantic Salt LS	0	V*	V*		V*	Polished
3100	Jet Black	0		V			Polished
6141	Ocean Foam	0	V	V		V**	Polished
2141	Snow	0	V	V			Polished

Essentials Group 01

			UK Stock Thicknesses		UK Stock Size		
Code Colo	our	Price Group	20mm	30mm	Standard	Jumbo	UK Stocked Finish
4130 Clan	nshell Ls	1	V	V	√		Polished
4141 Mist	y Carrera	1	V	V	V *	V	Polished
6600 Nou	gat	1	V	V	V	V**	Polished
4600 Orga	anic White	1	V	V	V *	V	Polished
4030 Pebb	ole	1	V	V		V	Polished
4120 Rave	en	1	V*		V*	V *	Polished
1001 River	rlet <u>Ls</u>	1	V	V	V		Honed
	LS		V	V	V		ПОП

Essentials Group 02

			UK Stock Thicknesses		UK Stock Size		
Colour		Price Group	20mm	30mm	Standard	Jumbo	UK Stocked Finish
Aterra Blanca	LS	2	√			√	Polished
Calacatta Stillstorm			√ †	√ †		√ †	Polished
Pure White		2	V				Polished
Raw Concrete	LS	2	V	V		V**	Concrete
Vanilla Noir	LS	2	V				Polished
White Attica	LS		V			V	Polished
	Aterra Blanca Calacatta Stillstorm Pure White Raw Concrete Vanilla Noir	Aterra Blanca Calacatta Stillstorm Pure White Raw Concrete Vanilla Noir LS	Aterra Blanca 2 Calacatta Stillstorm 2 Pure White 2 Raw Concrete LS 2 Vanilla Noir LS 2	Aterra Blanca Calacatta Stillstorm Pure White Raw Concrete US Vanilla Noir LS 2 V Vanilla Noir LS V	Aterra Blanca Calacatta Stillstorm Pure White Raw Concrete US Vanilla Noir LS Z V V V V V V V V V V V V	Aterra Blanca Calacatta Stillstorm Pure White Raw Concrete US V Vanilla Noir Calacatta Stillstorm V V V V V V V V V V V V V	Aterra Blanca Calacatta Stillstorm Pure White Raw Concrete S V V Vanilla Noir S Calacatta Stillstorm Calacatta Stillstorm

Quartz / Mineral Surfaces - Premium

Key

Caesarstone Mineral - low-silica

CSF Caesarstone Crystaline Silica Free

Premium Group 03

		UK Stock Thicknesses		UK Stock Size		
Colour	Price Group	20mm	30mm	Standard	Jumbo	UK Stocked Finish
Bianco Drift	<u>LS</u> 3					Polished
Calacatta Nectar	3	√ †	√ †			Polished
Empira Black	3	√				Polished
Empira White	<u>LS</u> 3	√				Polished
Fresh Concrete	3	V				Concrete
Frozen Terra					-	Concrete
Georgian Bluffs		V*			V**	Polished
•					V**	Polished
				_	<i>─</i>	Rough
					·	Polished
, ,					-	Polished
		√				Polished
vvynuigo		V			-	Honed
	Bianco Drift Calacatta Nectar Empira Black Empira White Fresh Concrete Frozen Terra	Bianco Drift Calacatta Nectar Empira Black Empira White IS Fresh Concrete IS Frozen Terra Georgian Bluffs London Grey Rugged Concrete Shitake Taj Royale Woodlands Wyndigo IS 3 IS 3 IS 4 IS 5 IS 5 IS 6 IS 7 IS 7 IS 8 IS	ColourPrice Group20mmBianco DriftIS3Calacatta Nectar3/†Empira Black3/Empira WhiteIS3Fresh ConcreteIS3Frozen Terra3/Georgian BluffsIS3London GreyIS3Rugged ConcreteIS3Shitake3/Taj Royale3/Woodlands3/Wyndigo3/	ColourPrice Group20mm30mmBianco DriftIS3Image: Colour of the colour	Colour Price Group 20mm 30mm Standard Bianco Drift IS 3 V V Calacatta Nectar 3 Vf Vf Empira Black 3 V V Empira White IS 3 V V Fresh Concrete IS 3 V V Frozen Terra 3 V V V Georgian Bluffs IS 3 V* V* London Grey IS 3 V V V* Rugged Concrete IS 3 V V V Shitake 3 V V V V Taj Royale 3 V V V V Woodlands 3 V V V V	Colour Price Group 20mm 30mm Standard Jumbo Bianco Drift IS 3 V V V Calacatta Nectar 3 V† V† V† Empira Black 3 V V V Empira White IS 3 V V V Fresh Concrete IS 3 V V V V Frozen Terra 3 V V V V V V* V

Premium Group 04

			UK Stock Thicknesses		UK Stock Size		
Code	Colour	Price Group	20mm	30mm	Standard	Jumbo	UK Stocked Finish
4044	Airy Concrete	<u>LS</u> 4	√				Rough
5110	Alpine Mist	SF 4	√	/ **			Polished
5171	Arabetto	LS 4	√	√	√		Polished
5810	Black Tempal	LS 4	√	✓			Natural
5310	Brillianza	LS 4	√			V**	Polished
4011	Cloudburst Concrete		√				Rough
5141	Frosty Carrina	LS 4	√	√		─ ✓	Polished
5121	Layalite	4	√				Honed
6046	Moorland Fog	4	√	$\overline{}$			Polished
5003	Piatra Grey	LS 4	/ *	/ *			Polished
4043	Primordia	4	√	√			Rough
5113	Solenna	LS 4	√		√		Polished
5133	Symphony Grey	LS 4	√		/ *	V**	Polished
4023	Topus Concrete		√				Rough

Premium Group 05

			UK Stock Thicknesses		UK Stock Size		
Code	Colour Price Group	Price Group	20mm	30mm	Standard	Jumbo	UK Stocked Finish
5131	Calacatta Nuvo	5	V				Polished
5820	Darcrest	5	√				Honed
5140	Dreamy Carrara	5	√				Honed
5031	Statuario Maximus	5	V	V			Polished
6313	Turbine Grey	5 -	√	_			Polished

Porcelain Surfaces

Porcelain Group 01

V UK Stock

Code			UK Stock Thicknesses		UK Stock Size	
	Colour	Price Group	12mm	20mm	Standard	UK Stocked Finish
410	Aluminous	1	V		V	Ultra-Rough
412	Beige Ciment	1	V*		V*	Ultra-Rough
411	Concrita	1	V	·	V	Ultra-Rough
220	Magnate	1	V*		V*	Ultra-Rough
413	White Ciment	1	V		V	Ultra-Rough
110	Whitenna		V		V	Honed

Porcelain Group 02

Code			UK Stock 1	Thicknesses	UK Stock Size	UK Stocked Finish
	Colour	Price Group	12mm	20mm	Standard	
505	Archetta				V	Honed
514	Emprada	2	V			Ultra-Rough
580	Fume	2	V		V	Honed
531	Libretta		V		V	Honed
516	Locura		V		V	Honed
504	Lumena		V		V	Honed
540	Monumental		V*		V *	Ultra-Rough
533	Silverdrop	2	V*		V *	Honed
501	Snowdrift	2	V	V	V	Silk
512	Transcenda	2	V		V	Ultra-Rough

Porcelain Group 03

			UK Stock T	hicknesses	UK Stock Size	
Code	Colour	Price Group	12mm	20mm	Standard	UK Stocked Finish
544	Auralux	3			V	Stone
503	Circa	3	V		V	Silk
510	Impermia	3	V		V	Honed
508	Isobellia	3	V		V	Silk
581	Lucillia	3			V	Silk
507	Marbannova	3		-	V	Silk
543	Marenstone	3		-	V	Stone
506	Mirabel	3 -			V	Silk
542	Mosstone				V	Stone
550	Silvax					Stone
502	Sleet				·	Silk
511	Smokestone		· · /		./	
513	<u>Striata</u>	3	V		V	Ultra-Rough
			V		V	Ultra-Rough